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RECONCILIATION OF TOTAL VOTES CAST AT EACH POLLING LOCATION

Date and Nature of Election: March 3, 2026 Democratic Primary

County/Political Subdivision: Brewster County

l, the general custodian of election records for the PRIMARY

election, hereby certify the following reconciliation of voters who were accepted to vote and

votes cast at each polling place in this election. The results of that reconciliation process are

attached to this form in the table provided in Attachment A. The discrepancies (if any), and the

reason for those discrepancies, are addressed in Attachment B. This reconciliation was

3
completed on

19 2026

(date)

General

3

Date

stodian of Election Records

19 2026
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